
Y11 Mock Timetable Nov 2023

9AM 1PM

Mon 13th Nov Maths Paper 1 (Non Calc) French Listening & Reading

Tues 14th Nov Maths Paper 2 (Calc) German Listening & Reading

Wed 15th Nov English Language Spanish Listening & Reading

Thurs 16th Nov English Literature Geography Paper 1

Fri 17th Nov Maths Paper 3 (Calc) PE Paper 1

9AM 1PM

Mon 20th Nov

Option A Subjects Mock 
(Business, DT, Food, Geography, Geology, 

History, Religious Studies)
Biology

Tue 21st Nov

Option B Subjects Mock 
(Business, Computer Sci, Drama, Geography, 

History, PE)
Chemistry

Wed 22nd Nov

Option C Subjects Mock 
(Business, Computer Sci, Construction, Drama, 

Geography, History, Hospitality, PE)
Physics 

Thus 23rd Nov

Option D Subjects Mock 
(Computer Sci, Construction, French, 

Geography, German, History, Spanish)
Music

Fri 24th Nov
Religious Studies Paper 2

9AM 1PM
Mon 27th Nov PE Practical Mock

Tues 28th Nov
Wed 29th Nov
Thus 30th Nov
Fri 1st Dec Art + Design Option B (Fine Art) Mock 

Art + Design Option A (Fine Art) Mock

Art + Design Option C (Graphics, Fine Art, Textiles) Mock 


